

<u>Steer Clear Driving School Registration Form for Behind the Wheel Instruction</u> <u>Requirements:</u>

1. Payment:

Check made payable to "Steer Clear Driving School LLC" or pay with cash or money order.

- 6 Hours: \$395

- **2. Permit & Decals:** Check for \$14 made payable to NJMVC (if no decals are required, \$10 check)
- 3. ORIGINAL of one of the following primary documents:
 - US Birth Certificate
 - Current US Passport
 - Current Foreign Passport with I-94 visa information
 - Current Alien Card (Green Card)
- **4. Student Learner's Permit Application:** Print & complete the BA- 412D "Special Learner's Permit" application form.
- 5. **Registration Form (**on the reverse of this sheet)
- 6. Eye Exam (will be administered at the Steer Clear premises prior to driving)
- 7. A Photocopy of Student's Social Security Card
- **8.** A Printed Copy of the N.J.M.V.C. Knowledge Test Receipt- the student would have received this in their school email if taken at school.

The fee is \$395 for six(6) hours of driving lessons which is payable when lessons begin. Plus, a \$10-14fee made payable to NJMVC for the permit. A \$50 fee is applied for only students needing the knowledge (written) exam. No charge will be issued for the vision screening.

If a check made to Steer Clear Driving School is returned for any reason, there is a fee of \$30 per return check. The amount due must be paid CASH or MONEY ORDER along with any court or attorney fees. Appointments must be canceled 24 hours in advance or students will be charged \$50. The cancellation must be made during normal business hours (9am-5pm).

Appointments must be mutually agreed upon for date, time and location. The student may rescind this agreement within 72 hours of the first lesson with a full refund for the services not conducted.

Return this form and Identification documents to:

Steer Clear Driving School LLC, 108 Summit Ave, Waldwick, NJ, 07463

REGISTRATION FORM

Student's Name:	
Date of Birth://	
Address:	
Parent Phone #: Student Phone #: Parent Email Address: Student Email Address:	
<u>Payment Information</u> Pay with Check made payable to: Steer Clea OR complete credit card information below.	r Driving School LLC
Credit Card Information (Visa or Mastercar	• /
Name on Credit Card: Credit Card # :	
(3 digit code) CVV code: (3 digit code) Signature of Cardholder	
Signature authorizes Steer Clear Driving School to c services and acknowledges that the cardholder has r questions regarding your payment, please contact St Refund Policy: No refunds issued once the Student P based on when a student begins the Behind-the-Who	harge the above credit card for Driver Education read and agrees to the refund policy. If you have any seer Clear Driving School. ermit is purchased. Prices are subject to change and are
Written and Vision Examination Site Member of the	e Driving School Association of NJ Drive Safer

Certified[™] School

Steer Clear Driving School is licensed by the State of New Jersey. License#: 000397